
Conference Schedule

7:30 am

8:45 am

10:30 am

12:15 pm

1:20 pm

3:15 pm Social Hour

Lunch

Concurrent Sessions
1 & 2

Check-In & Continental

Breakfast (or Similar)

Welcome and
Opening Remarks on
the State of Advising &
Student Success

Student Success
Advising+

Concurrent Sessions
3 & 4

Panel Discussion9:20 am


