## Advising + Student Success Conference Schedule

7:30 am	Check-In & Continental Breakfast (or Similar)
8:45 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks on the State of Advising & Student Success
9:20 am	Panel Discussion
10:30 am	Concurrent Sessions 1 & 2
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:20 pm	Concurrent Sessions 3 & 4
3:15 pm	Social Hour